CRIANCA DTNASC ESCOLA_INSCRICAO ESCOLA DE ENCAMINHAMENTO CLASSIFICACAO SERIE MODALIDADE

LORENZO TAVARES OLIVEIRA
VITORIA KELLY DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA GOMES FERREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

DIEGO RAFAEL RIOS LEAO

PEDRO DANIEL PEREIRA SARMENTO

MARIANA SOUZA MOREIRA

ALICE COSTA MOTA

VICTOR GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA VITORIA CASTRO GREGORIO

JOSE HENRIQUE RICCI DOS SANTOS
MONALISA REIS DOS SANTOS BEZERRA

MURILLO LOPES DOS SANTOS
THEO FELIPE SOUZA PINHEIRO
GIOVANNA APARECIDA MASTEGUIN
ENZO GABRIEL SILVA SANTOS
THOMAS NOGUEIRA COSTA
ISABELLA CAPARROTTI WEBER
DAVID NICOLLAS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE DO ROSARIO CORTIJO
GABRIEL WATANABE BOROSKI

03/05/2016
01/06/2016
07/06/2016
12/06/2016
31/07/2016
11/08/2016
14/08/2016
30/09/2016
19/10/2016
24/10/2016
16/11/2016
20/11/2016
20/12/2016
25/12/2016
10/01/2017
24/02/2017
10/03/2017
20/03/2017
07/06/2015
18/07/2015
01/01/2016
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EPG ALFREDO VOLPI
EPG SELMA COLALILLO MARQUES
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